
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Wednesday, 11 November 2020

M M3 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHICKIANO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R8, M 6M 1P 2P M3/2B. Smoothy 489493 6/0226

 2 SKETCHY FABIO Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 5M 3M 4M M3/1P. Long 471873 10/0128

 3 GAMBETH Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 1M M3/1R. White 473319 11/0115

 4 ALDO KEEPING Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R10, M 8M 7P 7P M3/2R. White 478866 6/0100

 5 BOURNE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 8Y M3/2K. Miller 474560 10/079

 6 CARLOS APPEAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 4P 5Y M3/2K. Miller 469629 5/075
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 1 RAPID COMBUSTION Last start winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2S. Towers 522033 3/2201

 2 CHEEKY FERNANDO 2 Last start winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0114

 3 LAGOON LOCKDOWN 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3S. Boyd 526071 5/1210

 4 EIGHT COUNT 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 1P 6C 7P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1164

 5 TRBOJEVIC Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 522046 4/2114

 6 ANGRY HAIL Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4144

 7 CHILL OUT FORDY Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 28/10/2020, R2, P 2Y 6P 3P 5/4J. Carter 508747 5/0133

 8 MARLEESE BALE Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 28/10/2020, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4J. Carter 499984 1/081

 9 TAP OUT TINY Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 28/10/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/074

 10 URUNGA GIRL Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 3Y 1P 3P 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/1228

 11 CHICKIANO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R8, M 6M 1P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 489493 6/1226

 12 AFRAID SO Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1P 5/1J. Goddard 492240 11/3206

 13 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 2P 3P 5/4B. Allen 521386 2/0200

 14 BLOCK ME Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 3/1192

 15 SASSY QUEEN Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R6, P 7P 4Y 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1190

 16 SPECIAL QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1R. Scott 522435 4/3189

 17 SLICK PANTHER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/4A. Micallef 507744 7/0179

 18 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0173

 19 ZIPPING SHERMAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 4Y 3P 1P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/1165

 20 SKETCHY COLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 5Y 5/2A. Ivers 498238 4/2158

 21 LAVISH PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0150

 22 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2D. Solomon 497772 3/2150

 23 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Kelly 497001 7/1145

 24 FRECKLES BROWN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4R. O'Neill 527227 2/0142

 25 RAINING VODKA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 2P 5P 5/4S. Boyd 530519 1/0141

 26 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 4Y 5P 3P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/1137

 27 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 522732 1/0129

 28 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 7/6126

 29 HEC'S RHINO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/2S. Guthrie 490891 5/2125

 30 EL ROLLER Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 1P 4Y 5/4K. Bates 522837 1/0122

 31 ZIPPY POPPY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 491436 8/2117
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 32 WAR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1111

 33 CHEVY LUNATIC Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 500485 1/0105

 34 HARRY'S DOUBLE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 495191 1/0104

 35 NO TICKETS Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 2/1102

 36 SWEET ARI 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4R. Streatfield 526985 1/093

 37 BIG DIGGER 3 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4B. Allen 521385 1/090

 38 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 6Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/084

 39 SWELTERING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3R. Scott 522860 2/184

 40 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4J. Savage 507768 4/084

 41 FLYING DARCY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/4M. Jobson 497458 1/082

 42 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4M. Wall 531288 1/082

 43 BOURNE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 8Y 5/1K. Miller 474560 10/479

 44 CARLOS APPEAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 4P 5Y 5/4K. Miller 469629 5/075

 45 VICKI BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/075

 46 MISS BOGOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2G. Streatfield 492126 4/270

 47 FAR FETCHED Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/170

 48 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/263
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 1 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P

WAU, 23/10/2020, R1, P

2P 2P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 529275 0/0118

 2 HEATHCOTE GEM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P

WAU, 23/10/2020, R4, P

6P 3P 3P M/1N. Goodwin 527545 0/0112

 3 WINLOCK GUMMY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P

GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P

GAR, 24/10/2020, R4, P

3P 2P 3P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/0106

 4 KIARNI JYE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 03/11/2020, R1, P

GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P

6Y 3P 2P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/088

 5 SUPER ATHLETIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/09/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1G. Roylett 507448 0/090

 6 SKETCHY DAVID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 5Y M/1A. Ivers 529981 0/088

 7 WILLINA GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/10/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1R. Milton 533372 0/084

 8 GOODWIN THOMMO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/082

 9 KUNDABUNG First start M/1L. Walker 530485 0/00

 10 KIARNI ROB Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 28/10/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 6Y M/1T. Roche 523792 0/038

 11 RAINING LADIES Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 28/10/2020, R3, P 5P M/1L. Croker 532638 0/050

 12 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 6P M/1P. Long 525623 0/081

 13 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 527734 0/061

 14 LITTLE NAJA Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1S. Guthrie 531218 0/051

 15 BLUE BELIEVER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/046

 16 QUEEN EMMY Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1M. Hannay 521051 0/045

 17 SUZIE'S RUBY Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/044

 18 URALLA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 6P 7Y 5P M/1M. Hannay 527286 0/044

 19 AMRON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 20 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R1, P 8P 7Y M/1L. Walker 527549 0/030
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 1 FABIO LASS Last start winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 6P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 12/11339

 2 SKETCHY BOY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1Y 2/1/2A. Ivers 497771 16/12260

 3 TIGRESS EYE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 11/6200

 4 GLENREAGH SKUD Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 3/1/3G. Streatfield 473801 28/5211

 5 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 3/1/1E. Harris 522083 7/6189

 6 GUNNADOO ROLLER Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R10, P 8P 6P 1Y 4/1/2K. Bates 487650 15/5138

 7 BLACK TINKER Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 4/1/3E. Harris 491587 7/6114
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 1 ZIPPING SHERMAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 4Y 3P 1P 4/1/3F. Goodall 496777 6/4165

 2 LAGOON LOCKDOWN 1 Last start winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1S. Boyd 526071 5/3210

 3 EIGHT COUNT 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 1P 6C 7P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1164

 4 MISS BOGOTA 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 28/10/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3G. Streatfield 492126 4/170

 5 MAGICAL MAN Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3R. Ulrick 508702 4/1237

 6 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 3Y 5/3E. Harris 522082 4/1221

 7 SLICK PANTHER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/4A. Micallef 507744 7/0179

 8 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0173

 9 SKETCHY COLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 5Y 5/4A. Ivers 498238 4/0158

 10 HEC'S RHINO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/2S. Guthrie 490891 5/2125

 11 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 491436 8/0117

 12 BIG DIGGER 2 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4B. Allen 521385 1/090

 13 SWELTERING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Scott 522860 2/084
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEEKY FERNANDO 1 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 28/10/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0114

 2 MY BRO LARSON 1 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 2P 3P 5/3B. Allen 521386 2/1200

 3 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0173

 4 MALAWI'S SHADOW Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 5/4A. Zarb 529914 1/0151

 5 FRECKLES BROWN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4R. O'Neill 527227 2/0142

 6 RAINING VODKA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 2P 5P 5/4S. Boyd 530519 1/0141

 7 COOL ARISING Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4P. Heckel 508901 2/0138

 8 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4J. Savage 531055 1/0112

 9 WAR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 496989 2/0111

 10 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4R. Streatfield 526985 1/093

 11 BIG DIGGER 1 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4B. Allen 521385 1/090

 12 SWELTERING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Scott 522860 2/084

 13 FLYING DARCY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/4M. Jobson 497458 1/082
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 1 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score WAU, 23/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 5Y M/1T. Roche 523793 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 11/2200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 529275 0/0118

 2 GOODWIN THOMMO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/082

 3 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R4, P 4P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 527734 0/061

 4 BLUE BELIEVER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/046

 5 URALLA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R2, P 6P 7Y 5P M/1M. Hannay 527286 0/044
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